
TEE HORA POS JUGADOR

1 13:20 1 Alvarez Van Der Walt, Niko Eduardo

1 13:20 2 Calasanzio Borsellino, Leo

1 13:20 3 Colella, Nicolas

1 13:30 4 Cabezas de Herrera Mendez, Isabella

1 13:30 5 Armas Mateo, Valeria

1 13:30 6 Aragon Hernandez, Carla Lucia

1 13:40 7 Alvarez Garcia, Jorge

1 13:40 8 Gonzalez Salvat, Leo

1 13:40 9 Kaydo, Mark

1 13:50 10 Saviron Alayon, Lucia

1 13:50 11 Mendoza Duque, Sofia

1 14:00 12 Schipper, Marie-Floor

1 14:00 13 Henningsen Suarez, Sara

CAMPEONATO DE CANARIAS JUVENIL

24, 25 y 26 de Mayo de 2024

Real Club de Golf de Tenerife

HORARIOS DE SALIDAS          1ª JORNADA           24.05.2024

MARCADOR/A

Veronica Mendez Padilla

Juan Miguel Gonzalez Bandera

Mª Belen Hernandez Molina

Laura Suarez

Guzman Saviron9 H

9 H

9 H

9 H

9 H




